
Prices include delivery on orders over £150146

GLASS FIBRE SAFETY STEPS Our expert says

The electrician's best friend!

GLASS FIBRE  
FOLDING 
PLATFORM STEPS

GLASS FIBRE 
SWINGBACK 
STEPS

STANDARD DUTY
Open  

height mm  
1225 
1445 
1670 
1890 
2095 
2380 
2735 
3165

Closed  
height  mm  

1330 
1570 
1805 
2045 
2290 
2525 
3005 
3480

Platform  
height mm 

590 
820 

1045 
1270 
1470 
1680 
2130 
2555

Weight  
kg 
6 
7 
8 

9.5 
10.5 
11 
16 
19

No  
treads 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

10 
12

 REF 
GFBP3 
GFBP4 
GFBP5 
GFBP6 
GFBP7 
GFBP8 

GFBP10 
GFBP12

 PRICE 
 £200.38  
 £210.88  
 £242.81  
 £263.81  
 £273.88  
 £316.31  
 £399.88  
 £453.25 

STANDARD DUTY
Open  

height mm 
775 
990 

1215 
1435 
1665 
2105 
2540

Closed  
height mm 

865 
1150 
1345 
1585 
1830 
2305 
2610

Weight  
kg 
4 
5 
6 
7 

7.5 
12 
15

No  
treads 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

10 
12

 REF
 

GFBB4 
GFBB5 
GFBB6 
GFBB7 
GFBB8 

GFBB10 
GFBB12

 PRICE 
 £161.00  
 £186.81  
 £210.88  
 £226.63  
 £252.88  
 £318.94  
 £378.88 

• Non conductive glass fibre front and back legs.  
• Conform to ANSI 14.5 and EN131. 
• Top quality products for the professionals.  
• Double riveted non slip aluminium treads.  
• Non slip rubber feet  front and back.

All steps fitted 
with tool tray

• Non conductive glass fibre front and back legs.  
• Conform to ANSI 14.5 and EN131. 
• Top quality products for the professionals.  
• Double riveted non slip aluminium treads.  
• Non slip rubber feet front and back.

NON-CONDUCTIVE

NON-CONDUCTIVE

All steps fitted with tool tray

Approx working 
height m 

2.16 
2.46 
2.74 
3.33

Platform 
height mm 

560 
860 
1140 
1730

 PRICE 

 £155.54  
 £172.86  
 £201.81  
 £265.19 

 REF 

1303-952 
1303-953 
1303-954 
1303-956

Treads 
inc platform 

2 
3 
4 
6

HI-VIZ  
FIBREGLASS  
STEP LADDERS
Unique safety ladders that 
feature a ground cue indicator 
that alerts user to last step. 
 
• Hi-viz green makes the 

highly visible. 
• Wide comfortable deep 

serrated treads. 
• Slim storage profile.


